The material in this document is for information purposes only and is subject to change without notice.  While reasonable efforts have been
made in the preparation of this document to assure its accuracy, AMETEK, Inc. assumes no liability resulting from errors or omissions in this
document, nor from the use of the information contained herein.
© 2009 by AMETEK, Inc.
Chatillon®
CDR Series
Digital Crane Scale
User’s Guide

Safe Overload: 300% full scale
Ultimate Overload: 500%  SGS Rated
Data Sampling Rate: 60Hz
Display:  LCD (Back Lighted)
Units of Measure:  lb or kg
Power: 120/240V includes Battery Charger with US, UK and EU Plugs
Battery Charge Time:  12 hrs
Remote Operation:  Up to 100 ft (30 m)
Operating Temperature:  32º to 104ºF (0º to 40ºC)
Relative Humidity: 0 to 85%
Instrument Weight: 5 lbs (2 kg)
Shipping Weights (with accessories):  8 lbs (4 kg)
Warranty: 1 year
Models
Model Capacity x Resolutions
CDR-66 66 lb x 0.02 lb 30 kg x 10 g
CDR-132 132 lb x 0.05 lb 60 kg x 20 g
CDR-330 330 lb x 0.1 lb 150 kg x 50 g
CDR-660 660 lb x 0.2 lb 300 kg x 100 g
CDR-1320 1320 lb x 0.5 lb 600 kg x 200 g
Dimensions
This instrument is warranted against defects in workmanship, material and design for one (1) year from date of delivery to the extent
that AMETEK will, at its sole option, repair or replace the instrument or any part thereof which is defective, provided, however, that
this warranty shall not apply to instruments subjected to tampering or, abuse, or exposed to highly corrosive conditions.